FACULTY SENATE MEETING AGENDA
May 4, 2021, 2:00 - 3:00 pm, via Zoom

Time
2:00-2:05 pm
2:05-2:12 pm

2:12-2:30 pm

2:30-2:50 pm

2:50-2:54 pm

2:54-2:58 pm

2:58-3:00 pm

Iltem

Welcome

Approval of Graduating Students List
Committee Updates

Faculty Handbook Changes

Core Curriculum Committee

Briefings, Information Items and Updates
COVID-19 Vaccinations

Interdisciplinary program Recommendation memo for VOTE

Undergraduate Council
Consistency in Grading Recommendation to 21-22 Faculty Senate - FYI

Graduate Council
Academic Probation Catalog Change for VOTE

Adjourn
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