FACULTY SENATE MEETING AGENDA May 4, 2021, 2:00 – 3:00 pm, via Zoom

<u>Time</u>	<u>Item</u>	<u>Presenter</u>
2:00-2:05 pm	Welcome	Andy Herring
2:05-2:12 pm	Approval of Graduating Students List	Andy Herring
2:12-2:30 pm	Committee Updates Faculty Handbook Changes Core Curriculum Committee	Andy Herring Alexis Sitchler
2:30-2:50 pm	Briefings, Information Items and Updates COVID-19 Vaccinations Interdisciplinary program Recommendation memo for <u>VOTE</u>	
2:50-2:54 pm	Undergraduate Council Consistency in Grading Recommendation to 21-22 Faculty Senate - FYI	Jeff King
2:54-2:58 pm	Graduate Council Academic Probation Catalog Change for <u>VOTE</u>	Neal Sullivan
2:58-3:00 pm	Adjourn	Andy Herring